3723452
1418245
9404499
0610118
9912858
4411178
9105292
8101070
9205988

4413575
4600210
1853943
1623805
4421405
1932210
8705386
2112790
1211456
9911152
0512068
9804219
9200210
0618054
9911045
1111422
0617277
7909166
0610345
4414785
2072115
1112377
9800193
1510425
1214840
8105482
0810717
8502268
1214424

1418706
8000790
0760082
2111285
1217020
1514049
4600151
9802837
8201620
2073829
3709770
1855048
9104679
1934329
3505351
1850278
1210985
1510249
2072117
1015800
1111024
1313569
8702118

VENDEL CHRI S
BEAVER WESLEY E
DARRCCH | AN K
SLATER JUSTIN T
DEAL BRANDON A
DARROCH KENNETH
HEATH BRADLEY J
OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
NEI LSON JR DONALD

ETCHEN JCEL F
FEDERI CI JOHN N
DUDASH LUKE J
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
HOSTETTER SHELDON
LAVRI CH JOHN P
LANDON CHAD W

W RTH EVAN

RAMSAY RYAN LEE
JAMES BRI AN K
PARSON RANDY
DARROUGH DAVI D J
VWH TE SCOTT L
SNYDER BEN A
MANSCURA | SAAC
GUDA JOHN T

SCOTT TI MOTHY J
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
DOORLY BRENDAN P
FI TCH STEVEN R

MAY RANSOM A

M LBERT RI CHARD
HUNTER E ALLAN
BROAN JAMAAL C
CONI NGSBY ALEXCl S
PAI NTER RI CHARD H
ONENS SUSAN M
HORENBURG THOVAS A
BONSER JACOB RAYMO

BATESKO RI CHARD J
HOOVER M CHAEL E
BREI GHNER BETHANY
LOGAN BECK
BARRANCO VI NCENT
BAUER DUSTI N

DI PRETE LOUI S
GRABOWSKI  LARRY J
RCSS WLLIAM B
GRECH SI MON
GROSSMAN DONALD SC
ZI CK BRI AN J
WASCHI TZ M CHAEL
HOOD NI COLE ANN
GREEN THOVAS A SR
BURNETT TI MOTHY M
BARGER DENNI S

COX CHARLES M

MAY JD D

DI VELLO DOUG

RASK DENNI S A
BONSER CAI TLI NE R
OEHRLI NILES L

770
769
763
763
762
758
751
746
737

750
747
746
743
743
740
736
735
735
732
731
731
730
726
726
726
725
723
722
720
719
719
717
711
710
709
706
693
687

736
735
734
729
725
723
723
720
719
719
717
713
712
712
711
711
706
703
703
701
699
686
678

2022 PA GRAND
H GH OVER ALL

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
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JGA.D

SUBV

LDY2
SUBV

VET
S. VT
S.JR

JR
S. VT

JGA.D

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VET
SUBV
S. VT
S.JR

VET
SUBV

LDY1
VET
LDY2
VET
JGA.D

SUBV
SUBV
LDY1
LDY1

SUBV
SUBV
VET

SUBV

S. VT
JR
SUBV
VET
SUBV
SUBV
JR
SUBV

LDY1
S. VT

GLEN ROCK
DANVI LLE
ALl QUI PPA
GLEN ROCK
PETRCLI A
ALl QUI PPA
Bl NGHAMTON
AUDUBON
AUDUBON

LI GONI ER
HARRI SVI LLE
Rl NGTOMN
TUNKHANNOCK
LEBANON

M LL HALL
GENQA

FRI ENDSVI LLE
SHAMOKI N
BETHLEHAM
SHI PPENSBURG
DRUMS

BETHEL

M DDLEBURG
LI TTLE FALLS
DOWNI NGO
SEW CKLEY
COLUMBUS
NAPLES
CANTON
SYCAMORE
FREEDOM
QUAKERTOWN
VEST Rl VER
GENOA

BADEN

Tl OGA
STATEN | SLAND
LEHI GHTON

VHI Tl NG
TYRONE
ABBOTTSTOMN
BOLI VAR
STATEN | SLAND
SAYLORSBURG
JOHNSTON
COLLEGEVI LLE
NEWFOUNDL AND
BO CEVI LLE
WAPPI NGER FALLS
HALLSTEAD
MONTI CELLO
ASHLAND

Pl TTSGROVE
HALLSTEAD
FREDERI CK
PORT ALLEGANY
SYCAMORE
TOWNSHEND

Pl TTSBURCH
LEH GHTON
COGAN STATI ON

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
R

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
FL
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
R

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA



1418520
8903873
0922503
1621448
9910090
8600311
1315129
1934328
1850001
1211887
2068494
1621034
9913427
1210089
0816181
0619583
8007814
2506218
7905086
9602980
1771513
2072521
1624666
9100444
1110282

1410315
1776075
1519191
0211212
8702117
9404166
9101492
7804459
1418790
0510666
1854792
0410274
1112310
8600299
9905148
1211888
8606041
8106668
8105359
0760084
9600515

2071235
1770349
2071603
4439235
4418937
1211886
4449385
8603677
2071236
8504695
3506133
1623909
8007344
2113012
0614828
2728000

DUNKLE KENNETH E
PALMER MARTI N J
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
WRI SLEY STEPHANI E
GAl NER FRED
SCHAFFER DANI EL J
CLARK CAREY R
HOOD BRANDON THOVA
BAYER EDWARD J
KERN CONNI E

HOOD THOVAS JAMES
FI SH DAVID M
WAALKES GARY L

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
BAKER ANDREW R

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
HESS REG S V

HARRI SON BI LL
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
JOHNSTON JAMES E
ESHBACH ZACHARY R
SI POS JOSEPH M
GLOVER MAKENZY A
BURI CK STEPHEN E
DOORLY CRI ONA

BAKER RI CHARD
DUNKLE KAYLA R

KI NG PAUL A
CALDWELL JR JAMES
STONER JAMES W

RI TTLER ROBERT B
COVRCE DAVID J
OHR ALEX W

ALLYN PAGE EDITH C
WOLF THOWVAS J

DI MASCI A MARI O A
HUNTER DEBRA K
ROBERTS CHARLES
BAGLEY RAYMOND JR
JOHNSTON ROBERT A
KERN JAN

PALMER A CRI ST
SKEUSE BRI AN

BA NSKE SR PHILLIP
WALLACE ROBERT C
LUPI NACCI CGENO D

REBUCK JACK M
SCHAFFER MARY M
LUKENS JI M W
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
HARROLD JR WALTON
KERN JUSTI N
YARSEVI CH JOHN S
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
REBUCK JACOB M

PRI NTZ STUART H
HORGAN J P
HARTVAN JI'M

DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
HEM NI TZ SHARCN
FOOTE LAURA A

FI' NI BUD

734
733
725
720
718
716
714
713
713
710
709
708
706
703
702
699
698
697
696
689
670
668
666
658
642

722
719
715
713
709
708
708
701
699
695
694
685
684
683
681
677
674
670
653
653
651

712
700
698
686
678
670
669
667
661
644
640
635
626
591
584
566
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O0O00O0O0O0O000O00000TO0O 000000000000 000000000

VET
SUBV
LDY1
SUBV

JR
VET
LDY2

VET
LDY2

SUBV
S. VT
S. VT
SUBV

JG.D
SUBV
LDY2

S. VT
LDY1
VET
S. VT
SUBV
SUBV

LDY2
S. VT
SUBV
LDY1
SUBV
VET

VET
SUBV
SUBV

S. VT

S.JR
LDY1

S. VT
SUBV

LDY2
S.JR
SUBV
VET
S. VT
LDY2
LDY2
LDY1

KNOX
WARTERTOVWN
HAZLETON
POTTSTOMN
BRADFORD
NEWTOWN
TANNERSVI LLE
ASHLAND

G BSONI A
MERTZTOMWN
ASHLAND
MONONGAHELA
BEAR
CANDCOR

Bl NGHAMTI'ON
CANDCOR
BETHEL PK
SHADYSI DE
BATH

Pl TTSBURCH
BOYERTOMWN
CENTER VALLEY
LEW S RUN
BLACKWOOD
NAPLES

BLOOVSBURG
KNOX

GROVE O TY
EDGEMONT
COGAN STATI ON
WEST CHESTER
VALLEY FORGE
GREENSBURG
MARLOW
TABERNACLE
AUDUBON
QUAKERTOWN
POTTSTOM
CANTON
CORAOPOLI S
MERTZTOM
CANTON
STOCKTON
BLOSSBURG

FI NEYVI LLE
STAMFORD

SHAMCKI N
NEWTOWN
BRENTWOOD

W NDBER

NEW ENTERPRI SE
MERTZTOMN
NORTHAMPTON
W NDBER
SHAMOKI N
NORTHAMPTON
Pl SCATAVAY
WAYNE

SHOHOLA
BREI NI GSVI LLE
APALACHI N

W LM NGTON

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
DE

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

FL

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NH

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

DE



1853943
2072115
2071235
2071236

1623805
1934328
1934329
2072117

1418245
2112790
1214424
1624666

4411178
9205988
1418706
8000790
9911152
9804219
0512068
9200210
0922503
4600151
0610345
9802837
9910090
9800193
3709770
3505351
8702117
9404166
1210985
1510249
1015800
0619583
7905086
1854792
1112310
4418937
8606041
8106668
9100444
8504695

4413575
8903873
7909166
8201620
1112377
1519191
1850001
1850278

DUDASH LUKE J
MAY RANSOM A
REBUCK JACK M
REBUCK JACCB M

BRECK |V JOSEPH J
HOOD BRANDON THOVA
HOOD NI COLE ANN
MAY JD D

BEAVER WESLEY E

W RTH EVAN

BONSER JACOB RAYMO
GLOVER MAKENZY A

DARROCH KENNETH
NEI LSON JR DONALD
BATESKO RI CHARD J
HOOVER M CHAEL E
JAMES BRI AN K
DARROUGH DAVI D J
PARSON RANDY

VWHI TE SCOTT L
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
DI PRETE LOUI S
DOORLY BRENDAN P
GRABOWSKI  LARRY J
GAl NER FRED
HUNTER E ALLAN
GROSSMAN DONALD SC
GREEN THOVAS A SR
STONER JAMES W

RI TTLER ROBERT B
BARGER DENNI S

COX CHARLES M

DI VELLO DOUG

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
DI MASCI A MARI O A
ROBERTS CHARLES
HARROLD JR WALTON
PALMER A CRI ST
SKEUSE BRI AN

BURI CK STEPHEN E
PRI NTZ STUART H

ETCHEN JCEL F
PALMER MARTI N J
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
RCSS WLLIAM B

M LBERT RI CHARD

KI NG PAUL A

BAYER EDWARD J
BURNETT TI MOTHY M

746
719
712
661

743
713
712
703

769
735
687
666

758
737
736
735
732
731
731
730
725
723
722
720
718
717
717
711
709
708
706
703
701
699
696
694
684
678
674
670
658
644

750
733
723
719
719
715
713
711

SUB JUNI OR

AA S.JR RI NGTO/MWN

AA S.JR SYCAMORE

D S.JR SHAMXKI N

D S.JR SHAMXKI N

JUNI OR

AA JR TUNKHANNOCK

B JR ASHLAND

A JR ASHLAND

A JR SYCAMORE
JUNI OR GOLD

3A JGA.D DANVI LLE

AA JGA.D FRI ENDSVI LLE

AA JGA.D LEH GHTON

B JGA.D LEW S RUN
SUB VETERAN

3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA

3A SUBV AUDUBON

A SUBV VHI TI NG

A SUBV TYRONE

AA SUBV BETHLEHAM

AA SUBV DRUMS

AA SUBV SHI PPENSBURG

AA SUBV BETHEL

B SUBV HAZLETON

A SUBV JOHNSTON

AA SUBV NAPLES

A SUBV COLLEGEVI LLE

B SUBV BRADFORD

AA SUBV QUAKERTOVWN

A SUBV WAPPI NGER FALLS

A SUBV Pl TTSGROVE

C SUBV COGAN STATI ON

C SUBV WEST CHESTER

A SUBV FREDERI CK

A SUBV PORT ALLEGANY

A SUBV TOWNSHEND

B SUBV CANDOR

B SUBV BATH

C SUBV AUDUBON

C SUBV POTTSTOMWN

D SUBV NEW ENTERPRI SE

C SUBV CANTON

C SUBV STOCKTON

B SUBV BLACKWOOD

D SUBV NORTHAMPTON

VETERAN

AA VET LI GONI ER

B VET WARTERTOWN

AA VET COLUMBUS

A VET NEWFOUNDL AND

AA VET FREEDOM

C VET GROVE A TY

B VET G BSONI A

A VET HALLSTEAD

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA



8105482
9913427
8502268
8600299
1211888
8105359
3506133

4600210
4421405
1410315
4414785
0211212
9104679
8007814
2506218
0510666
4439235
8702118
9600515
1623909

0760082
2111285
1621448
1776075
1214840
1770349
1313569
0410274
0614828

8101070
1211887
0810717
1210089
1418790
8603677
1110282
8007344
2113012

8201620

PAI NTER RI CHARD H
WAALKES GARY L
HORENBURG THOVAS A
BAGLEY RAYMOND JR
KERN JAN

BO NSKE SR PHI LLI P
HORGAN J P

FEDERI CI JOHN N
HOSTETTER SHELDON
BAKER RI CHARD

FI TCH STEVEN R
CALDVELL JR JAMES
WASCHI TZ M CHAEL
HESS REG S V
HARRI SON BI LL
WOLF THOVAS J
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
OEHRLI NI LES L
LUPI NACCI CGENO D
HARTVAN JI'M

BREI GANER BETHANY
LOGAN BECK

WRI SLEY STEPHANI E
DUNKLE KAYLA R
CONI NGSBY ALEXCI S
SCHAFFER MARY M
BONSER CAI TLI NE R
HUNTER DEBRA K
FOOTE LAURA A

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
KERN CONNI E

OVNENS SUSAN M

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
ALLYN PAGE EDI TH C
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
DOORLY CRI ONA
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
HEM NI TZ SHARON

RCSS WLLIAM B

709
706
693
683
677
653
640

747
743
722
720
713
712
698
697
695
686
678
651
635

734
729
720
719
710
700
686
685
584

746
710
706
703
699
667
642
626
591

719

oooopw2
<
i

BADEN

BEAR

STATEN | SLAND
CANTON
MERTZTOMN
BLOSSBURG

Pl SCATAVAY

SENI OR VETERAN

UO|>UOWW|>O§O§§

PDODDDNDNDDON NN
SS55555535555

LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

O O|J> O ; OUJIJ>|)>

UUWUOW;W%

HARRI SVI LLE
LEBANON
BLOOVBBURG
CANTON
EDGEMONT
MONTI CELLO
BETHEL PK
SHADYSI DE
TABERNACLE
W NDBER
COGAN STATI ON
STAMFORD
WAYNE

ABBOTTSTOMN
BOLI VAR
POTTSTOMN
KNOX

GENQA
NEWTOWN

LEH GHTON
QUAKERTOVWN
APALACHI N

AUDUBON
MERTZTOMN

TI CGA

CANDCOR
MARLOW

W NDBER
NAPLES
SHOHCLA
BREI NI GSVI LLE

CHAI R SHOOTER

A VET

NEWFOUNDL AND

PA
DE

PA
PA
PA

R

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

NH
PA
FL
PA
PA

PA



